2023 MIAC Softball Athletes of the Week

DATE
05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/17/2023

04/17/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/13/2023

03/13/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

02/27/2023

02/27/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

ATHLETE
Elly Novak
Ali French
Kayla Simacek
Cassie Cunniff

Ellie Peterson

Kayla Herda

Kayla Simacek

Bryanna Schaffer

Kayla Simacek
Gabby Spencer

Roxanne Ring

Tarah DeCroock

Madyn Singleton

Caitlin Olafsson
Kayla Simacek

Cassie Cunniff

Elly Novak

Tiffany Thompson

Piper Otto

Heather Nordlund

Haley Rosenthal

Hannah Peschel

Alyssa Montero

Lexi DeBace

SPORT
Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

SCHOOL

College of Saint Benedict
Saint Mary's University
Bethel University

Carleton College

College of Saint Benedict
Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

Carleton College

Bethel University

College of Saint Benedict
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

Carleton College

College of Saint Benedict
College of Saint Benedict
Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint Mary's University

The College of St. Scholastica
St. Olaf College

St. Catherine University

Bethel University

AWARD
Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week



