2023 MIAC Softball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
05/08/2023	Elly Novak	Softball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
05/08/2023	Ali French	Softball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
05/01/2023	Kayla Simacek	Softball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
05/01/2023	Cassie Cunniff	Softball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
04/24/2023	Ellie Peterson	Softball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
04/24/2023	Kayla Herda	Softball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
04/17/2023	Kayla Simacek	Softball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/17/2023	Bryanna Schaffer	Softball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
04/10/2023	Kayla Simacek	Softball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/10/2023	Gabby Spencer	Softball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
04/03/2023	Roxanne Ring	Softball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
04/03/2023	Tarah DeCroock	Softball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
03/27/2023	Madyn Singleton	Softball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
03/27/2023	Caitlin Olafsson	Softball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
03/20/2023	Kayla Simacek	Softball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
03/20/2023	Cassie Cunniff	Softball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
03/13/2023	Elly Novak	Softball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
03/13/2023	Tiffany Thompson	Softball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
03/06/2023	Piper Otto	Softball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
03/06/2023	Heather Nordlund	Softball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
02/27/2023	Haley Rosenthal	Softball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
02/27/2023	Hannah Peschel	Softball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/21/2023	Alyssa Montero	Softball	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
02/21/2023	Lexi DeBace	Softball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week